

CWP No. 2863 of 2021

03.06.2021 Present: Mr. Shubham Sood, proxy counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No. 1.

Through Video Conference

Call on 4th June, 2021.

(Ravi Malimath)
Judge

June 03, 2021
(vs/rohit)

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge