

CWP No. 2863 of 2021

19.07.2021 Present : Mr. Sanjay Dalmia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Balram Sharma, ASGI, for respondent No. 1.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for respondent No. 2.

Admit.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge

19th July, 2021
(sanjeev)