

Dr. Pragya Bhawsar Vs. Union of India and Anr.

CWP No.2863 of 2021

02.04.2022 Present: Mr. Sanjay Dalmia, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Lokender Paul Thakur, Senior Panel Counsel, for respondent No.1.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for respondent No.2.

As prayed for, list on **05.04.2022**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

April 02, 2022
(Rishi)